Name

Zach Fritz

Sam Skoglund
Jacob Ballensky
Thomas Leonard
Elias Kinfu
Matthew Kinfu
Jacob Toay
Jesse Davis
Carter Dewitt
Sam Mueller
Sam Quist

Alex Cross

Reid Nesser
Michael Baldus
Nick Dacon

Josh Meinert
Nate Langer
Tyler Yehle

Jack Weinberger
Ethan Butler
Aaron Taylor
Darrin Gable
Alec Ylinen

Alex Lee

Jared Schuster
Jeremy Schipper
Colton Donner
Jack Guimont
Noah Johnson
Nick Steffens
Peter Baldus
John Lukan
Ross Gorham
Logan Douglas
Ben Craven
Alex Meyers
Jarin Eckley
Trevor Kraemer
Daniel Pelletier
Avery Fleishman
Riley Sumner
Blake Fuller
Connor Olson
Peyton Goldenstein
Tanner Fry

Boys JV
Time
22:33
23:39
23:46
23:54
23:58
24:19
24:39
24:42
24:48
24:52
24:57
25:12
25:21
25:29
25:29
25:49
25:50
25:54
25:56
25:58
26:00
26:06
26:11
26:29
26:33
26:55
26:57
27:05
27:12
27:21
27:22
27:23
27:24
27:42
27:43
27:50
27:56
28:09
28:17
28:44
28:55
29:13
29:15
29:45
29:53



Joe Haubner
Dane Christensen
Teddy Sabin
Ethan Kertz
Connor Ostrander

29:54
30:02
30:08
30:41
34:25



